outside of the provisions of the Landlord & 
Tenant Act and both Landlord and Tenant 
have the opportunity to operate break 
clauses which may assist with future 
developments, subject to the grant of any 
planning permission.  

FREEHOLD PRICE:   
£770,000 (seven hundred and seventy 
thousand pounds) subject to the existing 
leases upon the shop, aerial installation and 
the short-hold tenancy upon the 3-bed flat, 
the 2-bed flat and area of land to the rear 
will have vacant possession.  

We understand from the Valuation 

Office Agency (VOA) website that the